Provisional Results

ACU Permit:
05/11/2023
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Results queries: or tbecmembership@virginmedia.com

No.

199

170
26
308
25
20

80
474
115

24

19
456
247
262
555

94
233
355
429

14

Name

Tobias Bailey
Luke Evans
Dan Smith
Ryan Crisp
Paul Owen
Finlay Woods
Paul Field
Matt Willis
Michael Ridge
Josh Watson
Warren Burbage
Jamie Barnes
Philip Gilder
Ryan Brown
Darryl Friday
Carl Munnery
Gary Curtis

Luke Cain

John Paul Bowering

Chris Hempstead
James Foxley
Sean Parsons

Leigh Haughton

Software solutions by ABE Systems

Class
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
u21
EL
E3
EL
u21
Vets
E3
EL
E2
E2
E3
E2
E2
E3
E2
EL
E3
E2

Machine
KTMXC300

KTM XCF350

Gas gas EC300
Fantic 250
Husqvarna TE300
Husqgvarna FC350
Gas Gas EC350
Husqvarna TE300
Yamaha WRF250
KTM XC300

Beta RR300

Beta RR300

Gas gas EC350
KTM EXC 250
KTM EXC250
Husqgvarna TX300
Husqvarna TE250
Sherco SEF300
Beta RR300
GasGas ECF350
KTM EXC450
Beta RR300

KTM EXCA50F

Deep Dale
05-11-23 Deep Dale
Start Time
10:31:04
10:30:05
10:30:07
10:30:09
10:30:07
10:31:05
10:30:04
10:31:06
10:31:18
10:31:12
10:31:09
10:31:09
10:30:11
10:30:08
10:31:06
10:31:12
10:31:11
10:31:14
10:31:13
10:32:06
10:30:18
10:34:07
10:31:16

Finish Time
13:33:13
13:35:07
13:25:39
13:30:04
13:34:05
13:35:25
13:34:43
13:22:40
13:25:07
13:26:41
13:27:26
13:27:41
13:27:03
13:27:05
13:28:34
13:29:26
13:29:29
13:29:54
13:30:50
13:36:47
13:07:24
13:22:45
13:21:20

Laps
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

Time

03:02:09
03:05:02
02:55:32
02:59:55
03:03:58
03:04:20
03:04:39
02:51:34
02:53:49
02:55:29
02:56:17
02:56:32
02:56:52
02:56:57
02:57:28
02:58:14
02:58:18
02:58:40
02:59:37
03:04:41
02:37:06
02:48:38
02:50:04

Penalties Best Lap

6 11:37
15 12:13
0 12:09
0 12:24
11 12:18
13 12:51
13 12:11
0 12:34
0 13:31
0 12:45
0 13:29
0 13:12
0 13:10
0 12:39
0 13:10
0 13:06
0 13:29
0 13:35
0 13:13
14 13:52
0 12:20
0 14:31
0 13:54

Points
293
282
274
273
262
260
260
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
238
231
231
231
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Pos
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Results queries: or tbecmembership@virginmedia.com

No.
414
248
443
761
49
463
224
118
22
31
123
112
246
32
771
331
114
251
17
214
131
23
87
661
389

Name

Gaz West

Gary Shaw

Tom Ibbotson
Andrew Haddon
Aaron Keeble
Simon Shinkins
Ross Smith
Shane Patenall
Tommy Batts
Sam Mitchinson
Ryan Pinzani
Richard Hancock
Graham Coker
simon Densham
Jon Railton

Les Liney

Ben Giles

Craig Emerson
Lewis Callaby
Peter Bush
Peter Charles
lan Matthews
Mark Stanley
Darren Carter

Tom White

Software solutions by ABE Systems

Class
Vets
E3
E3
El
El
Vets
E2
El
LEG
u21
E3
Vets
LEG
TRL
E2
LEG
E3
E3
u21
Y
Vets
LEG
E2
Vets

E2

Machine
Kawasaki KXF450
KTM EXC300
KTM EXC 300
kawasaki kx250x
KTM EXCF250
Husqvarna FE350
Sherco SE250
Gas Gas ECF250
Yamaha YZ250
KTM EXC250
KTM EXC300
KTM EXC300
Husqgvarna TE250
KTM EGS200
KTM EXC250
Sherco SE250
KTM EXC300
Husqgvarna TX300
Sherco SER250
KTM EXC300
KTM EXC300
Husqgvarna TE300
KTM EXCF350
KTM EXCF250
KTM ECXF350

Start Time
10:31:44
10:32:09
10:31:08
10:34:08
10:34:06
10:32:06
10:33:13
10:33:04
10:40:23
10:32:04
10:32:04
10:33:14
10:33:06
10:32:10
10:33:18
10:33:05
10:31:19
10:32:13
10:39:38
10:33:22
10:35:10
10:40:25
10:37:11
10:32:08
10:35:26

Finish Time
13:22:48
13:25:55
13:28:33
13:34:28
13:36:34
13:35:44
13:38:13
13:20:16
13:28:17
13:22:44
13:24:55
13:26:18
13:26:35
13:27:03
13:29:26
13:29:53
13:29:12
13:30:22
13:40:09
13:41:29
13:38:08
13:43:59
13:41:07
12:54:00
13:12:37

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10

9
9

Time

02:51:04
02:53:46
02:57:25
03:00:20
03:02:28
03:03:38
03:05:00
02:47:12
02:47:54
02:50:40
02:52:51
02:53:04
02:53:29
02:54:53
02:56:08
02:56:48
02:57:53
02:58:09
03:00:31
03:08:07
03:02:58
03:03:34
03:03:56
02:21:52
02:37:11

Penalties Best Lap

0 14:19

13:42
0 13:40
1 14:42
7 14:55
10 14:56
15 15:36
0 14:59
0 14:35
0 14:49
0 14:02
0 16:03
0 15:44
0 15:52
0 15:48
0 16:13
0 15:04
0 15:30
1 16:59
24 15:24
8 15:29
10 14:52
11 15:13
0 14:22
0 16:44

Points
231
231
231
230
224
221
216
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
209
207
202
200
199
189

189
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Pos
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Results queries: or tbecmembership@virginmedia.com

No.
271
434
180
10
152
299
201
74
284
160
116
289
55
161
184
194
151
64
232
323
517
229
281
311
351

Name

David Monich
George Dalgarno
Darren Brooker
Jon Foxley
Barrie Atherton
Sean Macdonald
Andrew Morris
Cyman Robinson
Paul Webb
Steve Jenson
Paul Wills

Joe Fanthorpe
Thomas Batts
Charlie Jenson
Jason Catton
William Webb
Adam Townsend
Emily Davey
Martin Hempstead
Pete Farwell
Darryl Gilder
Chris Reader
Lee Marchant
Ollie Peacock

Trevor Bale

Software solutions by ABE Systems

Class
E3
u21
LEG
Y
E2
sV
Vets
E2
Y
Vets
E3
HD
u21
u21
E3
E3
E3
TRL
Y
HD
HD
El
E3
El
Y

Machine
Sherco SE300
Yamaha YZ125
Beta RR250
KTM EXCF350
KTM EXCF350
KTM XC300
KTM EXC300
KTM EXC250
KTM EXCF250
Yamaha YZ250
Husqvarna FE500
Honda CRFX250
Yamah YZ250
KTM SX125
KTM EXC300
Gasgas EC300
KTM EXC300
Beta Xtrainer 300
Gas gas EC250F
KTM EXCF250
Honda CRF250R
Honda CRF250
KTM EXC300
KTM 250SXF
GasGas EC200

Start Time
10:33:15
10:34:06
10:36:05
10:32:15
10:35:18
10:35:22
10:35:06
10:38:05
10:33:10
10:34:13
10:38:09
10:31:23
10:42:53
10:34:10
10:37:11
10:35:17
10:33:19
10:32:16
10:38:18
10:32:11
10:36:06
10:33:10
10:40:24
10:40:19
10:40:10

Finish Time
13:14:15
13:19:12
13:21:52
13:23:09
13:30:33
13:30:41
13:31:40
13:35:40
13:31:13
13:32:37
13:42:44
12:33:51
12:54:37
13:13:34
13:19:44
13:18:20
13:21:17
13:21:41
13:34:10
12:26:55
12:31:52
12:55:13
13:22:13
13:22:34
13:26:17

Laps

N N NN NN 0 00 0 0 00 0 UL L VU L L L O LV VvV v

Time

02:41:00
02:45:06
02:45:47
02:50:54
02:55:15
02:55:19
02:56:34
02:57:35
02:58:03
02:58:24
03:04:35
02:02:28
02:11:44
02:39:24
02:42:33
02:43:03
02:47:58
02:49:25
02:55:52
01:54:44
01:55:46
02:22:03
02:41:49
02:42:15
02:46:07

Penalties Best Lap
0 16:53
15:33
17:30
16:20
16:50
16:25
17:27
18:40
17:35

o O O o o o o o o

17:06

[EEN
w

17:15
13:47
13:06
17:14
17:30
17:28
17:31
17:22
19:15
14:52
14:53
16:36
15:23
18:00

O O O O O o O o o o o o o o

19:20

Points
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
176
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
147
147
147
147
147

147
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Pos
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Results queries: or tbecmembership@virginmedia.com

No.
78
124
336
21
15
28
266
206
235
403
150
104
164
469
297
755
396
228
134
312
105
256
67
227
269

Name

Jake Cobbin
Gary Pinzani
Richard Martin
Jamie Long
Charlie Smith
Tony Hewitson
Lewis Mitchell
Stephen Billot
Karl Shaw

Lukasz Nowicki
Adam Farnish
Tyler Green
Jamie Peacock
Tony Copp
Cameron Britnow
Michael Fitzpatrick
Matt Wardale
Tom George
Darren Graves
Simon Roberts
Daniel Peacock
Daniel Haskett
Andrew Rowland
Simon Brown

Jack Morris

Software solutions by ABE Systems

Class
u21
Vets
TRL
El
HD
E3
E2
Vets
E3
E2
E2
E2
El
Y
El
E2
E3
E2
E2
SV
El
Vets
Vets
E2
El

Machine

Suzuki RM250
KTM EXC300
Beta Xtrainer
Sherco SE250
Honda CRF250
KTM EXC300
Husqgvarna TE250
KTM EXC300
KTM EXC300
Sherco SEF300R
Husqvarna FE350
Beta RR200
Yamaha WR250F
KTM EXC250
Yamaha YZ125
Honda CRx250
KTM EXC300
Sherco SE300
KTM EXC250
KTM EXCF350
Yamaha WR250F
KTM EXC450
Sherco SEF300
Beta RR200

KTM EXC125

Start Time
10:39:45
10:36:19
10:38:15
10:38:45
10:40:30
10:37:19
10:36:13
10:40:16
10:34:16
10:38:10
10:35:25
10:38:34
10:36:16
10:32:16
10:39:07
10:35:08
10:33:06
10:36:08
10:38:09
10:39:11
10:36:22
10:30:12
10:36:07
10:37:06
10:35:18

Finish Time
13:27:46
13:28:57
13:31:32
13:32:30
12:30:50
12:28:34
12:27:48
12:36:17
12:49:44
12:59:21
13:08:17
13:16:08
13:20:00
12:05:20
12:16:53
12:18:10
12:20:28
12:23:36
12:34:38
12:59:16
13:20:55
11:27:04
11:51:10
12:11:26
12:16:20

Laps

S b b b~ 0000 1 L 1L 1O O O O O O O O O N N NV

Time

02:48:01
02:52:38
02:53:17
02:53:45
01:50:20
01:51:15
01:51:35
01:56:01
02:15:28
02:21:11
02:32:52
02:37:34
02:43:44
01:33:04
01:37:46
01:43:02
01:47:22
01:47:28
01:56:29
02:20:05
02:44:33
00:56:52
01:15:03
01:34:20
01:41:02

Penalties Best Lap
0 20:20
22:22
18:40
18:48
17:02
17:29
16:49
18:20
17:43
18:48
22:46
23:02
20:02
15:43
17:18
15:23
17:43
17:42
20:46
25:55
21:51
12:28
16:20
18:34

O O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

18:49

Points
147
147
147
147
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

84
84
84

84
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Pos
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Results queries: or tbecmembership@virginmedia.com

No.
182
198
130
12
44
169
226
33
147
65
109
471
108
374
285
431
38
333
166
181
6
45
90
148
801

Name

Mark Runham
Denys Organ
Luke Chase

Michael Hodgkinson

Lee Jacobs

Luke Townsend
Paul Martin
Alan Mitchinson
Lee Goddard
Feddie Rowland
Simon Hedges
Lee Towler
Steve Rampling
Edward Scott
Steven Randall

Richard King

Waldemer Dabrowski

Mick Ryder
Des Pichel
Warren Bridle
Lee Smith
Harvey Jacobs
Paul White
Daryl Chell

Software solutions by ABE Systems

Class
Vets
Vets
El
E2
E2
u21
Vets
HD
E2
u21
E3
E2
HD
Vets
E3
E3
El
Y
Y
Vets
LEG
u21
Vets
El
XDAY

Machine

KTM EXC350F
KTM Excf350
Honda CRF250X
Beta RR200

Beta RR250
Yamaha YZ125
KTM EXCF250
KTM EXC300
Yamaha WR450
KTM EXC150
Husqvarna FC450
KTM EXC400
Beta Xtrainer300
KTM EXCF250
KTM EXC300
KTM EXC300
KTM EXCF 250
Gas gas ECF350
KTM EXCF350
KTM EXC300
Husqvarna TE300
KTM EXC350
KTM Freeride 350
Yamaha WR250

Start Time
10:40:09
10:37:15
10:38:21
10:33:18
10:39:20
10:35:12
10:37:18
10:33:10
10:38:21
10:36:14
10:37:10
10:38:25
10:36:11
10:38:22
10:31:07
10:39:17
10:40:32
10:38:15
10:34:12
10:35:14
12:29:10
10:39:24
10:40:20
10:38:27
10:39:32

Finish Time
12:41:37
12:38:52
12:45:16
11:25:33
11:33:20
11:40:32
11:43:37
11:39:46
11:52:53
11:50:54
11:52:28
11:56:17
11:55:00
13:24:20
11:04:52
11:15:54
11:29:27
11:30:11
10:51:38
10:54:33
12:50:47
11:12:39
11:16:37
11:38:36
10:56:10

Laps
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
1

1

Time

02:01:28
02:01:37
02:06:55
00:52:15
00:54:00
01:05:20
01:06:19
01:06:36
01:14:32
01:14:40
01:15:18
01:17:52
01:18:49
02:45:58
00:33:45
00:36:37
00:48:55
00:51:56
00:17:26
00:19:19
00:21:37
00:33:15
00:36:17
01:00:09
00:16:38

Penalties Best Lap
0 27:05
20:48
16:42
16:13
15:40
21:17
20:50
16:40
19:54
22:33
23:33
21:06
21:49
20:37
14:23
17:32
22:39
19:48
17:26
19:19
21:37
33:15
36:17

O O O O O O O O O 0o 0o o o o o o o o o o o o o

00:09
16:38

Points
84
84
84
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
42
42
42
42
21
21
21
21
21
21
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Pos No. Name Class Machine Start Time Finish Time Laps Time Penalties Best Lap Points

124 800 XDAY 10:39:27 12:42:18 7 02:02:51 15:28
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